

(Mentioned)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1834 OF 2002

ALL SIKKIM YOUTH ASSON. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.R. SUBBA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
permission to file counter affidavit and with office report)

Date: 29/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER